
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUCT
THE PROVISION FOR THE FINAL REHABILITATION AND CLOSURE COST FOR THE WASTE
DISPOSAL SITES IN THE 202312024 ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

'Z) ip a tZ*s e ruttr 9.{urt ic i p *{t tg

4,Ttuax€'Btlg, -X -l 00-l
.Ba€Dur, e430
:Tet: {O17) 77}-d}o55
fa** {or7) V7;1-O169
'Ertt*iI ut<tr{r{o t t fit tc - c o.z t.t.

fr!{drL's a(.:orrd.}xru{dce t4 t4e *tunt ipa{ 9&lt^gef

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUCT
THE PROVISION FOR THE FINAL REHABILITATION AND CLOSURE COST FOR THE WASTE
DISPOSAL SITES IN THE 2A2A2A24 ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT .

Date: 26 APRIL 2024
REF: NO 281202312A24

Quotations are hereby invited from the accredited services providers to conduct the provision for the
final rehabilitation and closure cost for the waste disposal sites in lhe 202312A24 Annual Financial
Statement.

The 80\20 preference point system will be used when evaluating the quotation, which is in terms of
PPPFA and the SCM policy of the municipality Preferential Procurement Policy Framework will be
evaluated as follows:

Price = 80
Specific Goals
-zv
Total= 100

The specifications is as Follows;
Service providers must be registered with the Central Supplier Database www.csd.qov.za for
their quotations to be considered.

Quantity SPEClFlCATlONlDescription of Work
Provision for the final rehabilitation and closure cost of assessment for:

Siyathemba Waste Disposal Site;
Greylingstad Waste Disposal Site; and
Grootulei Waste disposal Site

L C.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUCT
THE PROVISION FOR THE FINAL REHABILITATION AND CLOSURE COST FOR THE WASTE
DISPOSAL SITES IN THE 202312024 ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

Bid to be evaluated on Pricinq and Specific Goats as follows

N: B PRE- EVALUATION DISeUALIFICATION CRITER|A

case the Director or Member of the company ls Disabled, The points will
be allocated on the Specific Goals and this is not a disqualification criteria
should the Bidder not submit.

lVlore Than 3 Months)

'P Company Registration (CK)

agreement must be attached together with the Municipal Accounts in the
same address of the lease Agreement whether of the Director of the
Company or the Company

Duly completed RFQ's must be sealed in an envelope clearly marked: MUNICIPAL MANAGER,
DIPALESENG LOGAL MUNICIPALITY" REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF A
SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUCT THE PROVISION FOR THE FINAL REHABILITATION AND
CLOSURE COST FOR THE WASTE DISPOSAL SITES IN THE 2A2A2024 ANNUAL FINANCIAL
STATEMENT " - CLOSING DATE: 03 MAY 2024 must be placed in the Tender box at Dipateseng
Local Nflunicipality's Offices, Cnr Johnny Mokoena Drive & Themba Shozi Street in Balfour, not later
than 12HOO on 03 MAY 2024

L

The Specific Goals allocated
Points in terms of this tender

20 Points Allocation

(Maximum Points) -
Maximum Points 5

Female - 5
Male - 0

Disabi Maximum Points -5 5
Race Maximum Points -2

Black - 2
lndian - 0.5
Coloured-0.5

Locality (Maximum Points) 8 Within the boun
o

daries of the Dipateseng Local Municipality *

Within Gert Sibande District -E
Within Mpumalanga Province -3
Outside Mpumalanga Province -0

C-



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO CONDUGT
THE PROVISION FOR THE FINAL REHABILITATION AND CLOSURE COST FOR THE WASTE
DISPOSAL SITES IN THE 202312024 ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

Late submission will not be accepted and Dipaleseng local municipality does not bind itself to accept
the lowest or any submitted quotation .Dipaleseng local municipality reserves the right to accept a
quotation as a whole or in part .

N:B NO EMAILED QUOTAION UITILL BE CONSIDERED.

Enqurnes:

Ms DikelediMashiane 0712829446 & Ms Zanele Namu 0712919941

MR L. CINDI
MUNICIPAL MANAGER


